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Purple Pineapple Seafood Cocktail 1kg
Short Product Name:
Seafood Cocktail

Ocean flake, prawns & salmon in marie rose sauce

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Kff Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 012490P

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

972.35kJ

234.6kcal
18.92g 1.3g 4.19g 0.87g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 972.35kJ 234.6kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 972.35kJ 

234.6kCal

Carbohydrates 9.88g

of which sugars 4.19g

Fat 18.92g

of which saturates 1.3g

Fibre 0.7g

Protein 4.91g

Salt 0.87g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Crab Flake 35% (White FISH Protein (FISH paste, sugar, stabilisers (E451, E450)), water, modified tapioca starch, corn starch, tapioca, starch, sugar, sweetener E420, salt, SOYABEAN oil, mirin (flavour

enhancers: E627, E631), EGG white, CRAB extract (flavour enhancers: E640, E621, E631), Artificial Crab Flavour (0.3%) (Contains Sweetener E422, Colour E150a),CRAB Meat Extract (0.1%) (Contains Flavour

Enhancers E640, E631, E627), Stabiliser E407, Flavour Enhancer E621, Emulsifi er E322(Contains SOYA), Colours E120, E160c, E171. Free Range Real Mayonnaise 30% (Rapeseed Oil, Water, Sugar, Modified

Maize Starch, Free Range EGG Yolk Powder (0.8%), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Salt, Preservatives (Acetic Acid, Potassium sorbate) ,Colour (Lutein); Prawns 15% (Prawn, Salt); Pink Salmon 10 % (Pink Salmon

(FISH), Salt); Tomato Sauce 10% (Water, Tomato Paste, Modified Starch, Sugar, Salt, Vinegar,Spices, Sweetener(saccharin), Flavouring, Preservative(Potassium sorbate), Colouring (E110, E122)).

Supplier's Product Code : 012490P

Product Added : 26 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 26 November 2024

erudus id : bb71b7a7bf5f491c96089efd64122c7e

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Contains

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Contains

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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